
 

SCHOOL DISTRICT #43 COMMUNITY SCHOOL’S 
 

SUMMER DAY CAMPS 2016 
  
Community	  Schools	  are	  pleased	  to	  offer	  Summer	  Day	  Camp	  Program.	  Camp	  will	  be	  held	  at	  

the	  following	  School	  location:	  
 
WHERE: CENTRAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (2260 Central Avenue, Port Coquitlam) 

 
TIMES: 9:00 AM – 2:45 PM (DOORS OPEN 8:45 AM & PICK UP BY 2:45 PM) 
 

AGE OF PARTICIPANTS: 6 YEARS TO 12 YEARS 
 

ONLINE PAYMENTS ACCEPTED:  VISA, MASTERCARD OR INTERAC/DEBIT 
PAPER REGISTRATIONS: CASH AND CHEQUES     

 

   CONTACTS:  
  Community School Programmer: Dasha Belskaya – dbelskaya@sd43.bc.ca 
  
Central Camp - 6 weeks: July 4th to August 12th 2016 
 C-1 Week / Camp 1 Mon. July 04 – Fri. July 08 $110  5 Days Mon – Fri  

 C-2 Week / Camp 2  Mon. July 11 – Fri. July 15 $110  5 Days   Mon - Fri 

 C-3 Week / Camp 3 Mon. July 18 – Fri. July 22  $110  5 Days Mon - Fri 

 C-4 Week / Camp 4 Mon. July 25 – Fri. July 29 $110  5 Days Mon - Fri 

 C-5 Week / Camp 5  Tue. Aug 02 – Fri. Aug 05 $90  4 Days Tues - Fri  

 C-6 Week / Camp 6 Mon. Aug 08 – Fri. Aug 12 $110   5 Days Mon - Fri 
 

About the Camp 

Weekly activity schedules will be available the first day of camp and will vary between the different sites. 
The examples of daily/ weekly activities will reflect the following areas: 

• Recreation and Games, Arts and Crafts, 
Science Activities 

• Field Games and outdoor sports - weather 
permitting/Park Outings  

• BBQ / fun day  

• Field trips to local community events and 
centres (fees apply). Permission Forms will be 
sent home each session/week 

• Weekly big screen movie with popcorn and 
juice  

• Possibility of guest leaders with special 
activities or presentations 

How to Register 
 

ONLINE REGISTRATIONS:  
    

To register online please visit the Central Community School website then click on 
Community Programs, which will lead to the Summer Camp Registration button. Karelo provides 
the online registration service

PAPER REGISTRATIONS:  
 
If you do not wish to register online please visit the appropriate School’s website then click on 
Community Programs, which will lead to the Summer Camp Registration forms. Please print and 
fill out the forms. Return paper forms to the Central school office with payment either cash or 
cheques only. Cheques made payable to Central Community School.  


